

# Rower Packing Guidance

## INCLUDES

- 1. Echelon® Row Base
- 2. Echelon® Row Rail
- 3. Rear Foot
- 4. Front Foot
- 5. M8\*16 screws
- 6. M10\*25 screws with washer
- 7. M8\*16 screw with washer
- 8. M8\*20 screw with washer
- 9. Hex Key
- 10. Left Foot Carriage
- 11. Right Foot Carriage
- 12. Seat
- 13. Adaptor
- 14. Bracket



PARTS LIST

# Rower Packing Guidance

**1. Echelon® Row Base with 14. Bracket**



**2. Echelon® Row Rail**



**12. Seat**



**13. Adaptor**



# Rower Packing Guidance

Tool set (included 5,6,7,8 and 9)



4. Front Foot



10. Left Foot Carriage



3. Rear Foot



11. Right Foot Carriage

